
 
 
4234D Overlocker 
 

Built-in Carrying Handle for Portability 
yes 

 

Perfect Overlock Stitches on all Types and Weights of Fabric 
yes 

 

Built-in light 
yes 

 

Free arm flat bed 
yes 

 

Pressure control 
yes 

 

Trim Trap 
yes 

 

Colour-coded threading guide 
yes 

 

Differential feed for perfect seaming on virtually any fabric type 
yes 

 

Pressure foot adjustment 
yes 

 

http://www.brothersewing.co.uk/en_GB/overlock-coverstitch?p_p_id=cataloguedisplay_WAR_Catalogueportlet_INSTANCE_EbE9&p_p_lifecycle=0&p_p_state=normal&p_p_mode=view&p_p_col_id=column-1&p_p_col_count=1&_cataloguedisplay_WAR_Catalogueportlet_INSTANCE_EbE9_articleId=4234DZU1#productZoom


Snap-on presser foot 
yes 

 

Stitch length 
yes 

 

 


